
 
 

Date Day Facilitator 
January 26 Saturday Kim Stern—517-1108 

February 23 Saturday Danielle Mader—517-3496 

March 23 Saturday Colette Jaeger—602-2486 

April 27 Saturday Kim Stern—517-1108 

May 25 Saturday Danielle Mader—517-3496 

June 29 Saturday Colette Jaeger—602-2486 

July 27 Saturday Kim Stern—517-1108 

August 24 or 31 Saturday Danielle Mader—517-3496 

September 28 Saturday Colette Jaeger—602-2486 

October 26 Saturday Kim Stern—517-1108 

November 23 Saturday Danielle Mader—517-3496 

December  No Crop—Happy Holidays 

Dates 
at the 

151 E. First Street  


